DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
CE_DOP_NCR_LHD_01
PB-641-12-ro-3.0hd-130307-La
ARTICLE
EN 1995 – 1 – 1 EN 1995 – 1 – 1 EN 1995 – 1 – 1
NCR30/19LHD
3,0
19 63,6 2,45 8,58 3130
NCR30/25LHD 25 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
NCR30/30LHD 30 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
NCR30/35LHD 35 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
NCR30/45LHD 45 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
NCR30/55LHD 55 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
NCR30/65LHD 65 63,6 2,45 8,58 4477
Marketing Manager, Valentina Ratti
Wire Collated Roofing nails
Round shank – Hot Dip Galvanized
Document No: The manufacturer declares for